Invitation To Bid

The Pulaski County Board of Education will receive sealed bids on the following items as specified:

2019-20 PAVING BID

Proposal Submittal

Bidders must submit their proposals, including their names and phone numbers to the Pulaski County Board of Education, 925 North Main Street, P.O. Box 1055, Somerset, KY 42502. Closing time for responses will be 2pm, May 23, 2019 at Pulaski County Board of Education, Central Office Building, Somerset, KY.

The bids will be opened and reviewed at that time and the awards will be announced at a special called board meeting on Friday, May 24, 2019 and awarded vendors will be contacted soon thereafter.

Bid will be distributed May 16, 2019 Bid will be advertised on line at Pulaski.net webpage beginning May 16, 2019 Bid will be due May 23, 2019 by 2pm

<u>Right To Reject and Waiver</u>

The Pulaski County Board of Education reserves the right to reject any and all proposals, to waive all formalities and/or technicalities where the best interest of the Pulaski County Schools can be served and to enter into contract with the best apparent qualified vendor.